
527 design

Thanks for considering us.

WHAT'S NEXT:

Design Summary

Products (20) $1,924.19

Installation $0.00

Shipping Free

Pretax Total $1,857.63

** Prices subject to change.

View your design online* to edit or purchase. Please note, prices subject to change.1)

We're here to make this easy for you. Contact our Design Consultant with any questions: 1-800-689-44962)

* If viewing as a printed design, access your design online by navigating to this link in your web browser:
https://blinds.homedepot.com/estimatebuilder/load/2cb01e81-c65f-40ee-8747-3a73d3fef945
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Product Summary

NOTE: Only the rooms and windows for which you’ve selected product will appear in your product summary. If you
added blank rooms and windows, they’re still waiting for you in your online estimate.

ROOM: dining rm $193.76

Window

Name
Brand Product Name Width Height Color

Item

Price
Quantity Total

B1 dining
Home Decorators

Collection

Cordless 2 1/2 Inch Faux Wood

Blinds

41

1/4"
72"

Lily White

110
$96.88 1 $96.88

B2 dining
Home Decorators

Collection

Cordless 2 1/2 Inch Faux Wood

Blinds

41

1/4"
72"

Lily White

110
$96.88 1 $96.88

ROOM: living rm $193.76

Window

Name
Brand Product Name Width Height Color

Item

Price
Quantity Total

C1 living
Home Decorators

Collection

Cordless 2 1/2 Inch Faux Wood

Blinds

41

1/4"
72"

Lily White

110
$96.88 1 $96.88

C2 living
Home Decorators

Collection

Cordless 2 1/2 Inch Faux Wood

Blinds

41

1/4"
72"

Lily White

110
$96.88 1 $96.88

ROOM: family rm $276.84

Window

Name
Brand Product Name Width Height Color

Item

Price
Quantity Total

D1 family
Home Decorators

Collection

Cordless 2 1/2 Inch Faux Wood

Blinds

30

1/4"

52

1/4"

Lily White

110
$69.21 1 $69.21

D2 family
Home Decorators

Collection

Cordless 2 1/2 Inch Faux Wood

Blinds

30

1/4"

52

1/4"

Lily White

110
$69.21 1 $69.21

D3 family
Home Decorators

Collection

Cordless 2 1/2 Inch Faux Wood

Blinds

24

1/2"

69

1/8"

Lily White

110
$69.21 1 $69.21

D4 family
Home Decorators

Collection

Cordless 2 1/2 Inch Faux Wood

Blinds

24

1/2"

69

1/8"

Lily White

110
$69.21 1 $69.21

ROOM: basement $155.29

Window Name Brand Product Name Width Height Color Item Price Quantity Total

G1 basemen Bali Vinyl Vertical Blinds 69" 79 1/2" Foundations Snow 9306
$221.85 

$155.29
1

$221.85 

$155.29
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ROOM: bed#1 $193.76

Window

Name
Brand Product Name Width Height Color

Item

Price
Quantity Total

H1 bed#1
Home Decorators

Collection

Cordless 2 1/2 Inch Faux Wood

Blinds

41

1/4"

60

1/8"

Lily White

110
$96.88 1 $96.88

H2 bed#1
Home Decorators

Collection

Cordless 2 1/2 Inch Faux Wood

Blinds

41

1/4"

60

1/8"

Lily White

110
$96.88 1 $96.88

ROOM: bed#2 $193.76

Window

Name
Brand Product Name Width Height Color

Item

Price
Quantity Total

I1 bed#2
Home Decorators

Collection

Cordless 2 1/2 Inch Faux Wood

Blinds

41

1/4"

60

1/8"

Lily White

110
$96.88 1 $96.88

I2 bed#2
Home Decorators

Collection

Cordless 2 1/2 Inch Faux Wood

Blinds

41

1/4"

60

1/8"

Lily White

110
$96.88 1 $96.88

ROOM: prayer rm $193.76

Window

Name
Brand Product Name Width Height Color

Item

Price
Quantity Total

J1 prayer
Home Decorators

Collection

Cordless 2 1/2 Inch Faux Wood

Blinds

41

1/8"

60

1/8"

Lily White

110
$96.88 1 $96.88

J2 prayer
Home Decorators

Collection

Cordless 2 1/2 Inch Faux Wood

Blinds
41"

60

1/8"

Lily White

110
$96.88 1 $96.88

ROOM: back bed $96.88

Window

Name
Brand Product Name Width Height Color

Item

Price
Quantity Total

K1 back be
Home Decorators

Collection

Cordless 2 1/2 Inch Faux Wood

Blinds

41

1/4"

60

1/8"

Lily White

110
$96.88 1 $96.88

ROOM: mast bath $83.03

Window

Name
Brand Product Name Width Height Color

Item

Price
Quantity Total

L1 mast ba
Home Decorators

Collection

Cordless 2 1/2 Inch Faux Wood

Blinds
33" 68"

Lily White

110
$83.03 1 $83.03
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ROOM: mast bed $276.79

Window

Name
Brand Product Name Width Height Color

Item

Price
Quantity Total

M1 mast be
Home Decorators

Collection

Cordless 2 1/2 Inch Faux Wood

Blinds

48

7/8"

44

1/8"

Lily White

110
$83.03 1 $83.03

M2 mast be
Home Decorators

Collection

Cordless 2 1/2 Inch Faux Wood

Blinds

41

1/4"

60

1/8"

Lily White

110
$96.88 1 $96.88

M3 mast be
Home Decorators

Collection

Cordless 2 1/2 Inch Faux Wood

Blinds

41

1/4"

60

1/8"

Lily White

110
$96.88 1 $96.88
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Detailed View

ROOM: dining rm

Window

Name
Brand Product Name Width Height Color

Item

Price
Quantity Total

B1 dining
Home Decorators

Collection

Cordless 2 1/2 Inch Faux Wood

Blinds

41

1/4"
72"

Lily White

110
$96.88 1 $96.88

Product Details

B1 dining Options SELECTION Additional Price

Guaranteed to Fit! Yes

Window Name B1 dining

Mount Outside Mount

Width 41 1/4"

Height 72"

Color Lily White 110

Lift Cordless

Tilt Wand Tilt

Valance Decorative Valance

Hold Down Bracket Hold Downs

Remake No
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Detailed View

ROOM: dining rm

Window

Name
Brand Product Name Width Height Color

Item

Price
Quantity Total

B2 dining
Home Decorators

Collection

Cordless 2 1/2 Inch Faux Wood

Blinds

41

1/4"
72"

Lily White

110
$96.88 1 $96.88

Product Details

B2 dining Options SELECTION Additional Price

Guaranteed to Fit! Yes

Window Name B2 dining

Mount Outside Mount

Width 41 1/4"

Height 72"

Color Lily White 110

Lift Cordless

Tilt Wand Tilt

Valance Decorative Valance

Hold Down Bracket Hold Downs

Remake No
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Detailed View

ROOM: living rm

Window

Name
Brand Product Name Width Height Color

Item

Price
Quantity Total

C1 living
Home Decorators

Collection

Cordless 2 1/2 Inch Faux Wood

Blinds

41

1/4"
72"

Lily White

110
$96.88 1 $96.88

Product Details

C1 living Options SELECTION Additional Price

Guaranteed to Fit! Yes

Window Name C1 living

Mount Outside Mount

Width 41 1/4"

Height 72"

Color Lily White 110

Lift Cordless

Tilt Wand Tilt

Valance Decorative Valance

Hold Down Bracket Hold Downs

Remake No

Page 7 of 24 / 527 design Date Printed: 05/29/2025



Detailed View

ROOM: living rm

Window

Name
Brand Product Name Width Height Color

Item

Price
Quantity Total

C2 living
Home Decorators

Collection

Cordless 2 1/2 Inch Faux Wood

Blinds

41

1/4"
72"

Lily White

110
$96.88 1 $96.88

Product Details

C2 living Options SELECTION Additional Price

Guaranteed to Fit! Yes

Window Name C2 living

Mount Outside Mount

Width 41 1/4"

Height 72"

Color Lily White 110

Lift Cordless

Tilt Wand Tilt

Valance Decorative Valance

Hold Down Bracket Hold Downs

Remake No
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Detailed View

ROOM: family rm

Window

Name
Brand Product Name Width Height Color

Item

Price
Quantity Total

D1 family
Home Decorators

Collection

Cordless 2 1/2 Inch Faux Wood

Blinds

30

1/4"

52

1/4"

Lily White

110
$69.21 1 $69.21

Product Details

D1 family Options SELECTION Additional Price

Guaranteed to Fit! Yes

Window Name D1 family

Mount Inside Mount

Width 30 1/4"

Height 52 1/4"

Color Lily White 110

Lift Cordless

Tilt Wand Tilt

Valance Decorative Valance

Remake No
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Detailed View

ROOM: family rm

Window

Name
Brand Product Name Width Height Color

Item

Price
Quantity Total

D2 family
Home Decorators

Collection

Cordless 2 1/2 Inch Faux Wood

Blinds

30

1/4"

52

1/4"

Lily White

110
$69.21 1 $69.21

Product Details

D2 family Options SELECTION Additional Price

Guaranteed to Fit! Yes

Window Name D2 family

Mount Inside Mount

Width 30 1/4"

Height 52 1/4"

Color Lily White 110

Lift Cordless

Tilt Wand Tilt

Valance Decorative Valance

Remake No
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Detailed View

ROOM: family rm

Window

Name
Brand Product Name Width Height Color

Item

Price
Quantity Total

D3 family
Home Decorators

Collection

Cordless 2 1/2 Inch Faux Wood

Blinds

24

1/2"

69

1/8"

Lily White

110
$69.21 1 $69.21

Product Details

D3 family Options SELECTION Additional Price

Guaranteed to Fit! Yes

Window Name D3 family

Mount Outside Mount

Width 24 1/2"

Height 69 1/8"

Color Lily White 110

Lift Cordless

Tilt Wand Tilt

Valance Decorative Valance

Hold Down Bracket Hold Downs

Remake No
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Detailed View

ROOM: family rm

Window

Name
Brand Product Name Width Height Color

Item

Price
Quantity Total

D4 family
Home Decorators

Collection

Cordless 2 1/2 Inch Faux Wood

Blinds

24

1/2"

69

1/8"

Lily White

110
$69.21 1 $69.21

Product Details

D4 family Options SELECTION Additional Price

Guaranteed to Fit! Yes

Window Name D4 family

Mount Outside Mount

Width 24 1/2"

Height 69 1/8"

Color Lily White 110

Lift Cordless

Tilt Wand Tilt

Valance Decorative Valance

Hold Down Bracket Hold Downs

Remake No
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Detailed View

ROOM: basement

Window Name Brand Product Name Width Height Color Item Price Quantity Total

G1 basemen Bali Vinyl Vertical Blinds 69" 79 1/2" Foundations Snow 9306
$221.85 

$155.29
1

$221.85 

$155.29

Product Details

G1 basemen Options SELECTION Additional Price

Guaranteed to Fit! Yes

Window Name G1 basemen

Mount Inside Mount

Width 69"

Height 79 1/2"

Custom Valance Returns No Returns

Custom Valance Width Standard Width

Color Foundations Snow 9306

Headrail Duralite (Ivory)

Stack One Way Stack

Stack Side Left

Control One Touch Wand Control

Valance Square Corner

Advanced Options No

Remake No
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Detailed View

ROOM: bed#1

Window

Name
Brand Product Name Width Height Color

Item

Price
Quantity Total

H1 bed#1
Home Decorators

Collection

Cordless 2 1/2 Inch Faux Wood

Blinds

41

1/4"

60

1/8"

Lily White

110
$96.88 1 $96.88

Product Details

H1 bed#1 Options SELECTION Additional Price

Guaranteed to Fit! Yes

Window Name H1 bed#1

Mount Outside Mount

Width 41 1/4"

Height 60 1/8"

Color Lily White 110

Lift Cordless

Tilt Wand Tilt

Valance Decorative Valance

Hold Down Bracket Hold Downs

Remake No
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Detailed View

ROOM: bed#1

Window

Name
Brand Product Name Width Height Color

Item

Price
Quantity Total

H2 bed#1
Home Decorators

Collection

Cordless 2 1/2 Inch Faux Wood

Blinds

41

1/4"

60

1/8"

Lily White

110
$96.88 1 $96.88

Product Details

H2 bed#1 Options SELECTION Additional Price

Guaranteed to Fit! Yes

Window Name H2 bed#1

Mount Outside Mount

Width 41 1/4"

Height 60 1/8"

Color Lily White 110

Lift Cordless

Tilt Wand Tilt

Valance Decorative Valance

Hold Down Bracket Hold Downs

Remake No
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Detailed View

ROOM: bed#2

Window

Name
Brand Product Name Width Height Color

Item

Price
Quantity Total

I1 bed#2
Home Decorators

Collection

Cordless 2 1/2 Inch Faux Wood

Blinds

41

1/4"

60

1/8"

Lily White

110
$96.88 1 $96.88

Product Details

I1 bed#2 Options SELECTION Additional Price

Guaranteed to Fit! Yes

Window Name I1 bed#2

Mount Outside Mount

Width 41 1/4"

Height 60 1/8"

Color Lily White 110

Lift Cordless

Tilt Wand Tilt

Valance Decorative Valance

Hold Down Bracket Hold Downs

Remake No
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Detailed View

ROOM: bed#2

Window

Name
Brand Product Name Width Height Color

Item

Price
Quantity Total

I2 bed#2
Home Decorators

Collection

Cordless 2 1/2 Inch Faux Wood

Blinds

41

1/4"

60

1/8"

Lily White

110
$96.88 1 $96.88

Product Details

I2 bed#2 Options SELECTION Additional Price

Guaranteed to Fit! Yes

Window Name I2 bed#2

Mount Outside Mount

Width 41 1/4"

Height 60 1/8"

Color Lily White 110

Lift Cordless

Tilt Wand Tilt

Valance Decorative Valance

Hold Down Bracket Hold Downs

Remake No
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Detailed View

ROOM: prayer rm

Window

Name
Brand Product Name Width Height Color

Item

Price
Quantity Total

J1 prayer
Home Decorators

Collection

Cordless 2 1/2 Inch Faux Wood

Blinds

41

1/8"

60

1/8"

Lily White

110
$96.88 1 $96.88

Product Details

J1 prayer Options SELECTION Additional Price

Guaranteed to Fit! Yes

Window Name J1 prayer

Mount Outside Mount

Width 41 1/8"

Height 60 1/8"

Color Lily White 110

Lift Cordless

Tilt Wand Tilt

Valance Decorative Valance

Hold Down Bracket Hold Downs

Remake No
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Detailed View

ROOM: prayer rm

Window

Name
Brand Product Name Width Height Color

Item

Price
Quantity Total

J2 prayer
Home Decorators

Collection

Cordless 2 1/2 Inch Faux Wood

Blinds
41"

60

1/8"

Lily White

110
$96.88 1 $96.88

Product Details

J2 prayer Options SELECTION Additional Price

Guaranteed to Fit! Yes

Window Name J2 prayer

Mount Outside Mount

Width 41"

Height 60 1/8"

Color Lily White 110

Lift Cordless

Tilt Wand Tilt

Valance Decorative Valance

Hold Down Bracket Hold Downs

Remake No
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Detailed View

ROOM: back bed

Window

Name
Brand Product Name Width Height Color

Item

Price
Quantity Total

K1 back be
Home Decorators

Collection

Cordless 2 1/2 Inch Faux Wood

Blinds

41

1/4"

60

1/8"

Lily White

110
$96.88 1 $96.88

Product Details

K1 back be Options SELECTION Additional Price

Guaranteed to Fit! Yes

Window Name K1 back be

Mount Outside Mount

Width 41 1/4"

Height 60 1/8"

Color Lily White 110

Lift Cordless

Tilt Wand Tilt

Valance Decorative Valance

Hold Down Bracket Hold Downs

Remake No
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Detailed View

ROOM: mast bath

Window

Name
Brand Product Name Width Height Color

Item

Price
Quantity Total

L1 mast ba
Home Decorators

Collection

Cordless 2 1/2 Inch Faux Wood

Blinds
33" 68"

Lily White

110
$83.03 1 $83.03

Product Details

L1 mast ba Options SELECTION Additional Price

Guaranteed to Fit! Yes

Window Name L1 mast ba

Mount Outside Mount

Width 33"

Height 68"

Color Lily White 110

Lift Cordless

Tilt Wand Tilt

Valance Decorative Valance

Hold Down Bracket Hold Downs

Remake No
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Detailed View

ROOM: mast bed

Window

Name
Brand Product Name Width Height Color

Item

Price
Quantity Total

M1 mast be
Home Decorators

Collection

Cordless 2 1/2 Inch Faux Wood

Blinds

48

7/8"

44

1/8"

Lily White

110
$83.03 1 $83.03

Product Details

M1 mast be Options SELECTION Additional Price

Guaranteed to Fit! Yes

Window Name M1 mast be

Mount Inside Mount

Width 48 7/8"

Height 44 1/8"

Color Lily White 110

Lift Cordless

Tilt Wand Tilt

Valance Decorative Valance

Remake No
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Detailed View

ROOM: mast bed

Window

Name
Brand Product Name Width Height Color

Item

Price
Quantity Total

M2 mast be
Home Decorators

Collection

Cordless 2 1/2 Inch Faux Wood

Blinds

41

1/4"

60

1/8"

Lily White

110
$96.88 1 $96.88

Product Details

M2 mast be Options SELECTION Additional Price

Guaranteed to Fit! Yes

Window Name M2 mast be

Mount Outside Mount

Width 41 1/4"

Height 60 1/8"

Color Lily White 110

Lift Cordless

Tilt Wand Tilt

Valance Decorative Valance

Hold Down Bracket Hold Downs

Remake No
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Detailed View

ROOM: mast bed

Window

Name
Brand Product Name Width Height Color

Item

Price
Quantity Total

M3 mast be
Home Decorators

Collection

Cordless 2 1/2 Inch Faux Wood

Blinds

41

1/4"

60

1/8"

Lily White

110
$96.88 1 $96.88

Product Details

M3 mast be Options SELECTION Additional Price

Guaranteed to Fit! Yes

Window Name M3 mast be

Mount Outside Mount

Width 41 1/4"

Height 60 1/8"

Color Lily White 110

Lift Cordless

Tilt Wand Tilt

Valance Decorative Valance

Hold Down Bracket Hold Downs

Remake No
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